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TEL () / FAX ()

Firo
. ; | com (COM-ADEH) KB KBTI | Wareks T
o5y 022 | 0|93 Ak | 1 45.0% 418 418 1881 23261 209 209 23470
053 022 olgx Ak | 14 NB | 23261 -] [ 209 23410
05y 02% NY | 1 45.0% 405 405 1823 | 2,5084 203 | | 412 25496
0sg 03 X | S 45.0% 713 713 3209 28293 357 | | 769 29062
05 049 Balis = 28293 - 769 2,906.2
05§ 042 | meW Xx | 10 45.0% 853 717 3839 32132 427 1196 33328
05y o6y | olgF Ak | 1 45.0% 857 857 3857 35989 429 1625 37614
osy o6y | oigF At 445% 135 135 1% 601 3,659.0 68 1693 38283
sy 0y | ds A | 4 NB 36590 - 1693 38283
osgosy | mew A | 12 45.0% 502 502 2259 38849 251 1944 40793
osmosy | mexm xixt 415% 43 423 17% 1755 . 4,0604 212 2156 42760
0sm o9y | mMY | AR | 7 45.0% 981 981 4415 4,5019 491 2647 47666
osglog | 4w | mm | 13 45.0% 130 130 585 | 4,5604 65 712 48316
05y 139 | =ME | xR 8 NB [ 4,5604 - 2712 48316
osy 14y | med | mA | 13 45.0% 989 989 4451 | 50055 495 3207 53262
058 149 ged | AR [ 43.5% | 110 110 | 13% 419 | 50534 55 3262 53796
osg 4y | mem | A% 42.0% | 1001 1,091 | | 16% 4582 55116 546 3808 58924
sy Y | F4H AR 7 45.0% | 2013 2013 [ 9059 64175 1007 4815 68990
osg1sy | om% | mm | 1 45.0% 54 54 23 64418 27 4842 69260
o5y 189 | meA XA | 6 45.0% 300 300 1350 65768 150 4992 70760
sy a1y | o3 XA | 16 45.0% 888 888 3996 69764 444 5436 75200
05y 219 x| 12 45.0% 398 398 | 1791 71555 199 563.5 77190
059 249 XAt | [ - - - 5635 5635
05% 249 A | 12 NB | - - 5635 5635
sy 7y | olmyd | xR | 10 45.0% 182 182 819 819 91 | | 5726 6545
FECHEETE XK | 10 45.0% 158 158 711 1530 79 | 5805 7335
osg 27y | zed A 425% 175 175 15% 744 2214 88 5893 8167
osg 27y | =mY Ak | 10 45.0% 495 495 | 2228 4502 u8 614.1 10643
osE2sy | oF% | mm | 12 NB | 4502 - 614.1 10643
063 052 | O/aM XK | 8 NB 4502 - 6141 10643
068 069 oFZst X 1 NB 4502 - 614.1 1,064.3
063 082 | IMY A | 1 45.0% 254 254 1143 564.5 127 6268 11913
o6y o8y | HsH X | 12 45.0% 110 110 495 614.0 55 6323 1,2463
o6y 089 | B RExt 44.0% 144 144 12% 634 6774 72 6395 13169
osy 11y | olmy X%t | 15 45.0% 220 20 99.0 7764 110 6505 14269
06y 149 | ol9iE A | 13 45.0% 784 784 3528 11292 - 392 689.7 18189
06 202 | oFet |7 N8 11292 - 689.7 18189
068 229 | MM |1 NB 11292 - 689.7 18189
068 232 |  usH x| 6 405% 255 255 19% 1033 12325 128 7025 19350
068299 | oM XA | 6 45.0% 69 69 3132 1,545.7 18 7373 22830
06 299 | M x| 6 NB 15457 - 7373 22830
063 299 1 R =oojE | 450% 140 140 630 16087 70 1443 23530
078 113 16087 - 16087
148730 | 147370 | 1360 | 1360 1.0 6,626.2 | - 7,155.5 113,480.1 7443 744.3

X Atel: 201607913
#ZO0iE TOTAL: $14,873
5%~6% 5% KB : $744




